Registration includes:

e Participation in all lectures

¢ Interactive Case Discussion

e Seminar compendium & videos-on-demand

e Catering during the congress

¢ Welcome Reception on Friday evening

e Presentations to download after the congress

Fees

Ticket Team Ticket?

Price/single

Registration Fees' Price/additional

delegate  delegate (max 2)
Earlybird (extended until 15 August 2020) 450 € 225 €
Regular (until 15 September 2020) 550 € 275 €
Late (after 15 September 2020) 700 € 350 €

Abstract Submission

'Registration fees include VAT 2First person pays full price. No further reduction possible

Location

NH Den Haag

Pr. Margrietplantsoen 100

2595 BR The Hague, Netherlands

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer StraBBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden, Germany
Phone: +49(0)611 949154-63, Fax: +49(0)611949154-99
info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden, Germany

Phone: +49(0)6119458799-0, Fax: +49(0)611 9458799-9
info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com

Follow us on Twitter
@medupdateeurope

) 250 €
(Deadline: 15 August 2020)
Young Nephrologist (35 yrs & younger) 250 €
Gold Partner Partner

v/ VIFOR FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
RENAL PHARMA

' ’
v

AstraZeneca

Media Partner

QGyowakirin Medtronic m"@ Kar‘ge[‘"e

Congress Host

T~
medupdate

europe

4™ European Update Congress in Nephrology
The Hague, 18—-19 September 2020

Scientific Co-Chairs

Kai-Uwe Eckardt, Germany
Ton Rabelink, Netherlands

National Chair
Frans van Ittersum

© CEphoto, Uwe Aranas



Scientific Co-Chairs

Kai-Uwe Eckardt
(Germany)

Ton Rabelink
(Netherlands)

We are pleased to announce the 4" Nephro Update Europe taking place on 18—19 September in
The Hague...just a 40-minute drive from Amsterdam’s International Airport.

With 13 highly-reputable and experienced experts across the field, we are thrilled to offer you again
relevant and top-quality medical education for nephrologists ... in our opinion.

We have created a cutting-edge program for you to get up-to-date on the most significant and practical,
current developments in nephrology. Over 2 days, specialists will engage with you and summarize the latest
international, peer-reviewed journal results, with all presentations for you to download and take home.
Videos-on-demand will also be available after the event on www.streamed-up.com - register for free!

Submit an Abstract and pay only 250 €! ePosters will be displayed throughout the event,
and prizes worth over 500 € will be given out on Saturday! Young nephrologists (35 yrs & younger)
pay only 250 €!

This event will take place either as a live event or virtual online event — depending on event

restrictions in September. Please note: on-site tickets will be changed to livestream tickets, or
cancellations will be allowed at no cost.

A e

Ton Rabelink

Sincerely,

Kai-Uwe Eckardt

Friday, 18 September

Welcome (doors open for registration at 8:00)

Glomerulonephritis
Jack Wetzels, Netherlands

Chronic Kidney Disease
Kai-Uwe Eckardt, Germany

Speaker’s Corner — Break

Bone and Mineral Disease
Adrian Covic, Romania

Industry-sponsored Symposium

Speaker’s Corner — Lunch Break

Acid-Base Disorders
Ewout Hoorn, Netherlands

Cardiovascular Disease
Danilo Fliser, Germany

Speaker’s Corner — Break

Hypertension
Ton Rabelink, Netherlands

Systemic Autoimmune Diseases
Charles Pusey, UK

= o

Welcome Reception

9:15

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15
13:00

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:00

16:45

17:30

\n
o

/55

=gﬂ

=m

—_‘4

Saturday, 19 September

Treatment of Kidney Failure I: Hemodialysis, Nutrition
and Medical Therapy in Hemodialysis Patients
Denis Fouque, France

Treatment of Kidney Failure II: Infectious
Complications in Hemodialysis and Peritoneal Dialysis
An De Vriese, Belgium

Speaker’s Corner — Break

Diabetic Nephropathy
Hiddo Lambers Heerspink, Netherlands

Hot Topic: Nephro-Oncology
Laura Cosmai, Italy

Industry-sponsored Symposium

Speaker’s Corner — Lunch Break — ePoster Awards

Acute Kidney Injury
Patrick Murray, Ireland

Transplantation
Rainer Oberbauer, Austria

Speaker’s Corner — End of Congress

Nephro Update Europe 2020 has applied for accreditation with the European

Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME®).

9:00

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:30



