Information

Registration includes:

- Participation in all lectures
- Interactive Case Discussion
- Seminar compendium & videos-on-demand
- Catering during the congress
- Welcome Reception on Friday evening
- Presentations to download after the congress

Fees

Registration Fees¹ Registration Fees¹ Submit an ePoster Pay 250€	Ticket Price/single delegate	Team Ticket ² Price/additional delegate (max 2)
Earlybird (extended until 15 August 2020)	450 €	225€
Regular (until 15 September 2020)	550 €	275 €
Late (after 15 September 2020)	700 €	350 €
Abstract Submission (Deadline: 15 August 2020)	250€	
Young Nephrologist (35 yrs & younger)	250 €	

¹ Registration fees include VAT

² First person pays full price. No further reduction possible

Location

NH Den Haag

Pr. Margrietplantsoen 100 2595 BR The Hague, Netherlands

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden, Germany Phone: +49(0)611 949154-63, Fax: +49(0)611 949154-99 info@wikonect.de. www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden, Germany Phone: +49(0)6119458799-0, Fax: +49(0)6119458799-9 info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com



Follow us on Twitter @medupdateeurope

www.nephro-update-europe.eu

Nephro Update Europe 2020

4th European Update Congress in Nephrology

The Hague, 18–19 September 2020

LIVESTREAM AVAILABLE

Scientific Co-Chairs

Kai-Uwe Eckardt, Germany Ton Rabelink, Netherlands

National Chair

Frans van Ittersum











Scientific Co-Chairs



Kai-Uwe Eckardt (Germany)



Ton Rabelink (Netherlands)

Dear Colleagues,

We are pleased to announce the 4^{th} Nephro Update Europe taking place on 18-19 September in The Hague...just a 40-minute drive from Amsterdam's International Airport.

With 13 highly-reputable and experienced experts across the field, we are thrilled to offer you again relevant and top-quality medical education for nephrologists ... in our opinion.

We have created a cutting-edge program for you to get up-to-date on the most significant and practical, current developments in nephrology. Over 2 days, specialists will engage with you and summarize the latest international, peer-reviewed journal results, with all presentations for you to download and take home. Videos-on-demand will also be available after the event on **www.streamed-up.com** – **register for free!**

Submit an Abstract and pay only 250 €! ePosters will be displayed throughout the event, and prizes worth over 500 € will be given out on Saturday! **Young nephrologists** (35 yrs & younger) pay only 250 €!

This event will take place either as a live event or virtual online event – depending on event restrictions in September. Please note: on-site tickets will be changed to livestream tickets, or cancellations will be allowed at no cost.

Sincerely,

Kai-Uwe Eckard

Ton Rabelink

Program

	Friday, 18 September	
	Welcome (doors open for registration at 8:00)	9:15
	Glomerulonephritis Jack Wetzels, Netherlands	9:30
Bo	Chronic Kidney Disease Kai-Uwe Eckardt, Germany	10:15
	Speaker's Corner – Break	11:00
(S)	Bone and Mineral Disease Adrian Covic, Romania	11:30
	Industry-sponsored Symposium	12:15
	Speaker's Corner – Lunch Break	13:00
	Acid-Base Disorders Ewout Hoorn, Netherlands	14:00
	Cardiovascular Disease Danilo Fliser, Germany	14:45
	Speaker's Corner – Break	15:30
Q.	Hypertension Ton Rabelink, Netherlands	16:00
0 2	Systemic Autoimmune Diseases Charles Pusey, UK	16:45
	Welcome Reception	17:30

	Saturday, 19 September	
N	Treatment of Kidney Failure I: Hemodialysis, Nutrition and Medical Therapy in Hemodialysis Patients Denis Fouque, France	9:00
A	Treatment of Kidney Failure II: Infectious Complications in Hemodialysis and Peritoneal Dialysis An De Vriese, Belgium	9:45
	Speaker's Corner – Break	10:30
165 mg/di2	Diabetic Nephropathy Hiddo Lambers Heerspink, Netherlands	11:00
	Hot Topic: Nephro-Oncology Laura Cosmai, Italy	11:45
	Industry-sponsored Symposium	12:30
	Speaker's Corner – Lunch Break – ePoster Awards	13:15
	Acute Kidney Injury Patrick Murray, Ireland	14:00
6 9	Transplantation Rainer Oberbauer, Austria	14:45
	Speaker's Corner – End of Congress	15:30

Nephro Update Europe 2020 has applied for accreditation with the European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME®).